Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 100951
2 129459
3 129120
4 111656
5 116165
6 129340
7 129112
8 121379
9 129488
10 151910
11 111668
12 121434
13 117701
14 120813
15 129483
16 129154
17 100943
18 109793
19 129001

Bib

1028

1037

1038

1044

1058

1094

1099

1112

1114

1115

1123

1124

1126

1130

1132

1142

1146

1148

1167

: Male

Candidate Name

Odhor Sangma
Bappi Hajong
Nazmul Islam
Eanus Ali

Willber M. Sangma
Kimteng G. Momin
Jakseng R. Marak
Panseng M Marak
Sengkan Sangma
BALSON N. MARAK
Jamansing Sangma
Restwill R. Marak
Hadrian A. Sangma
Morten Shylla
Rakran R. Marak
Amit Kr. Koch

Rajib Hajong
Goldilocks Ch. Marak

Sengkan R. Marak

: TURA /08/12/2012 / 4
© 200
: 156
© 44

Start Time

12:59:26:900

12:59:27:500

12:59:24:900

12:59:24:350

12:59:26:400

12:59:25:500

12:59:26:100

12:59:29:500

12:59:27:950

12:59:28:400

12:59:29:50

12:59:31:350

12:59:29:800

12:59:29:600

12:59:30:650

12:59:31:450

12:59:31:950

12:59:32:650

12:59:33:250

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
13:53:24:500

13:51:21:500

13:52:21:250

13:52:01:900

13:54:11:900

13:55:23:100

13:54:48:150

13:51:01:450

13:51:11:800

13:55:36:950

13:53:57:150

13:36:03:100

13:07:15:650

13:54:07:150

14:00:46:650

13:49:09:300

13:47:56:450

13:54:33:300

13:53:09:650

33

32

33

29

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

22

4

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:53:57:600

00:51:54:0

00:52:56:350

00:52:37:550

00:54:45:500

00:55:57:600

00:55:22:50

00:51:31:950

00:51:43:850

00:56:08:550

00:54:28:100

00:36:31:750

00:07:45:850

00:54:37:550

01.01:16:0

00:49:37:850

00:48:24:500

00:55:00:650

00:53:36:400

Marks
Obtained

150.0

0.0

155.0

0.0

145.0

140.0

140.0

160.0

160.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

170.0

175.0

140.0

150.0

Result

Q
NQ

NQ

NQ

o O O O

Category Initials

AB
AB
AB
uB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
uB
AB
AB
AB

AB
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

111442

100815

100833

129085

117046

109796

110296

129484

129179

108659

129156

108924

108908

121377

112487

116044

116954

114381

109779

111098

114365

113164

113256

109433

110322

1172

1175

1179

1182

1185

1194

1196

1253

1260

1261

1266

1270

1284

1287

1291

1295

1298

1301

1302

1305

1309

1315

1316

1351

1354

Mukesh A. Marak
Krimen Sangma
Liubina G Momin

Misorsing R. Marak

Tengsrang D.
Sangma
Umanda Koch

Chardbenin B. Marak
Julian S. Sangma
Sushanto Koch
Tangseng Marak

Oronsingh D. Marak

Robin Boro

Bickar Sangma
Silman M. Marak
Delibirth R Marak
Pendenson R. Marak

Beninstand Ch.

Momin

Samser A. Marak
Pobinson R Marak
Tengrak R. Marak
Gipseng Sangma
Belwin Ch. Marak
Exsarpoth A. Momin
Bathu M. Sangma

Hobath Ch. Marak

12:59:34:800

12:59:33:950

12:59:34:150

12:59:35:250

12:59:37:800

12:59:35:700

12:59:36:300

12:59:38:450

12:59:37:350

12:59:38:800

12:59:32:550

12:59:36:900

12:59:36:600

12:59:45:100

12:59:39:100

12:59:40:50

12:59:39:700

12:59:42:850

12:59:40:850

12:59:41:200

12:59:41:850

12:59:39:750

12:59:38:800

12:59:40:950

12:59:42:250

13:50:55:600

13:52:01:500

13:57:04:700

13:53:40:750

13:50:16:350

13:47:23:150

13:54:03:200

13:53:08:550

13:54:23:300

13:46:04:750

13:46:10:800

13:52:03:550

13:51:30:750

13:53:09:600

13:52:45:400

13:52:39:750

13:56:48:850

14:00:57:750

13:52:48:800

13:53:22:200

13:50:11:600

13:51:37:250

13:44:52:650

13:50:19:500

13:49:33:850

33

33

28

32

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:51:20:800

00:52:27:550

00:57:30:550

00:54:05:500

00:50:38:550

00:47:47:450

00:54:26:900

00:53:30:100

00:54:45:950

00:46:25:950

00:46:38:250

00:52:26:650

00:51:54:150

00:53:24:500

00:53:06:300

00:52:59:700

00:57:09:150

01:01:14:900

00:53:07:950

00:53:41:0

00:50:29:750

00:51:57:500

00:45:13:850

00:50:38:550

00:49:51:600

160.0

155.0

0.0

0.0

165.0

180.0

145.0

0.0

72.5

185.0

185.0

155.0

160.0

75.0

150.0

155.0

130.0

0.0

150.0

150.0

165.0

160.0

95.0

165.0

170.0

NQ

NQ

Z
o) O

o O O O O O O O

QO

Z
QO

o O O O O O O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

129397

109430

904359

129027

904358

151688

112373

904361

116783

904360

100299

117314

111652

117315

104905

110124

108913

151784

104019

104875

904376

103213

121141

103214

111350

1393

1394

1395

1396

1397

1398

1399

1400

1451

1452

1453

1454

1455

1456

1457

1458

1459

1460

1461

1462

1463

1464

1465

1466

1467

Nikchang D. Sangma  12:58:59:0

Kraisting M. Sangma
BHASKAR HAJONG
Lakman K. Sangma

BIKRAM KOCH

EYAR ALI

Chesrang N. Marak

RETDRICK R
MARAK

Chereng M. Sangma

GREETINGBIRTH

CH MARAK

Ezeckiel Ch. Marak

Deep Mazumder

Rabiul Islam

Purusottom Koch

Prohlad Koch

Tarzan Rabha

Srangra Ch. Marak
NOISON A. MARAK
Ivankolop A. Sangma
Silarush Ch. Sangma
ABDULLA MIAH

Cornelius Ch. Marak

Opidur Islam

Gaurob Ch. Marak

Anisur Rohman

12:58:59:600

12:59:00:50

12:59:00:500

12:59:01:0

12:59:01:700

12:59:02:0

12:59:02:650

12:59:03:250

12:59:04:150

12:59:04:500

12:59:04:900

12:59:05:250

12:59:05:850

12:59:06:550

12:59:07:200

12:59:07:500

12:59:08:450

12:59:08:900

12:59:09:450

12:59:09:950

12:59:10:350

12:59:11:.0

12:59:11:250

12:59:19:200

13:59:56:50

13:47:58:400

13:50:59:250

13:49:21:250

13:54:03:950

13:53:32:800

14:00:43:350

13:50:07:800

13:49:49:400

13:48:54:250

13:57:22:250

13:53:39:50

13:48:19:800

13:52:23:250

13:48:01:300

13:16:55:600

13:47:10:50

13:56:43:900

13:49:42:300

13:56:17:500

13:53:03:700

13:53:13:400

13:51:29:550

13:51:53:50

13:49:10:750

33

30

33

33

33

30

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

11

33

33

33

28

33

33

33

33

33

01:00:57:50

00:48:58:800

00:51:59:200

00:50:20:750

00:55:02:950

00:54:31:100

01:01:41:350

00:51:05:150

00:50:46:150

00:49:50:100

00:58:17:750

00:54:34:150

00:49:14:550

00:53:17:400

00:48:54:750

00:17:48:400

00:48:02:550

00:57:35:450

00:50:33:400

00:57:08:50

00:53:53:750

00:54:03:50

00:52:18:550

00:52:41:800

00:49:51:550

0.0

0.0

160.0

165.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

82.5

85.0

125.0

145.0

170.0

150.0

175.0

0.0

175.0

130.0

165.0

0.0

150.0

72.5

155.0

155.0

170.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

o o o O O

o)

o O O O O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

UB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

129180

109119

121142

100337

121830

118806

102704

107790

904362

111184

104193

129152

104567

121015

117424

129042

151652

904363

129061

904375

904373

117504

904372

904364

129395

1468

1469

1470

1471

1472

1473

1474

1475

1476

1477

1478

1479

1480

1481

1482

1483

1484

1485

1486

1487

1488

1489

1490

1491

1492

Sondip Koch
Nillorance Marak
Azidur Rahman
Manseng Sangma
Saddam Hossain

Ampton Ch. Marak

Danseng A Sangma

Jimbarth B. Marak

SAMITHSON D
SANGMA
Jeckirol Sangma

Brightstar Ch. Marak

Sengbath Sangma
Teseng R. Marak

Mithun Ch. Marak

Thangseng K. Marak

Aliul Islam

UMESH MOHANTA

MUZAHIRUL
HUSSAIN
Joybell R Marak

DEV KUMAR
MODAK
REMINGTHAN D
SANGMA

Amit Kr. Pandey

SHAKTI KUMAR
HAJONG
JOSBEL MARAK

Rajkumar Ch.

12:59:11:750

12:59:12:150

12:59:12:750

12:59:12:850

12:59:13:300

12:59:13:550

12:59:13:950

12:59:14:350

12:59:14:300

12:59:14:850

12:59:15:550

12:59:16:100

12:59:16:700

12:59:17:200

12:59:17:800

12:59:18:300

12:59:19:950

12:59:20:500

12:59:20:950

12:59:21:400

12:59:21:0

12:59:21:950

12:59:22:350

12:59:22:850

12:58:59:300

13:46:33:50

13:52:28:400

13:50:00:800

13:54:38:400

13:48:22:900

13:48:33:450

13:54:19:900

13:47:50:100

13:57:49:750

13:53:59:350

13:48:18:900

13:59:43:450

13:44:32:50

13:49:38:50

13:54:55:0

13:47:49:500

13:56:14:150

13:57:20:300

13:52:20:350

13:49:30:950

13:52:11:850

13:54:07:700

13:53:54:450

13:49:45:500

14:00:40:300

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:47:21:300

00:53:16:250

00:50:48:50

00:55:25:550

00:49:09:600

00:49:19:900

00:55:05:950

00:48:35:750

00:58:35:450

00:54:44:500

00:49:03:350

01:00:27:350

00:45:15:350

00:50:20:850

00:55:37:200

00:48:31:200

00:56:54:200

00:57:59:800

00:52:59:400

00:50:09:550

00:52:50:850

00:54:45:750

00:54:32:100

00:50:22:650

01:01:41:0

180.0

75.0

165.0

0.0

170.0

85.0

140.0

175.0

125.0

145.0

170.0

0.0

190.0

165.0

140.0

175.0

135.0

130.0

0.0

165.0

155.0

145.0

145.0

165.0

0.0

o O O O

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

129332

104551

108664

904366

151772

904367

100901

129082

904370

120850

904369

100583

904368

129266

129420

117685

905543

904365

116938

112049

107770

109968

121828

101284

1493

1494

1495

1496

1497

1498

1499

1500

1551

1552

1553

1554

1555

1556

1557

1558

1559

1560

1561

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566

Sangma

Sewing B. Marak

Indrajit Hajong

Praymand Sangma

SADDAM HUSSIAN

FURHAT ALI

MOFIZUL HOQUE

Tushar Kanti Koch

Kilment Momin

12:58:59:950

12:58:58:800

12:59:00:400

12:59:00:800

12:59:01:300

12:59:01:800

12:59:04:350

12:59:02:350

RANODEEP MODAK 12:59:02:950

Sengrak Sangma

HIRAJ CH KOCH

Martarroy
Thangkhiew

ARUITH B MARAK
Dhananjoy Koch

Grebil D. Marak

Arnesi Langte

ELPHIDIUS LANGTE
MIADUL ISLAM

Heri Ch. Sangma
Lickiash R. Marak

Prinbath Sangma

Bapi Hajong

Abdul Karim Sheikh

Mono K. Marak

12:59:03:750

12:59:04:900

12:59:05:500

12:59:05:950

12:59:06:750

12:59:07:500

12:59:08:100

12:59:08:200

12:59:08:700

12:59:09:300

12:59:09:650

12:59:10:100

12:59:10:950

12:59:10:650

12:59:11:250

13:51:54:350

13:59:49:200

13:50:46:50

13:49:53:300

13:49:54:500

13:59:16:150

13:53:33:800

13:55:16:150

13:58:33:100

13:56:50:550

13:47:17:50

13:48:17:450

13:51:10:450

13:50:10:50

13:51:50:150

13:47:26:150

13:54:56:600

13:52:22:500

13:10:16:250

13:54:32:850

13:48:57:800

13:52:38:200

13:49:15:800

13:49:28:850

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:52:54:400

01:00:50:400

00:51:45:650

00:50:52:500

00:50:53:200

01:00:14:350

00:54:29:450

00:56:13:800

00:59:30:150

00:57:46:800

00:48:12:150

00:49:11:950

00:52:04:500

00:51:03:300

00:52:42:650

00:48:18:50

00:55:48:400

00:53:13:800

00:11:06:950

00:55:23:200

00:49:47:700

00:53:27:250

00:50:05:150

00:50:17:600

155.0

0.0

80.0

165.0

165.0

0.0

145.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

175.0

170.0

155.0

160.0

77.5

87.5

140.0

150.0

0.0

140.0

85.0

150.0

165.0

165.0

NQ

NQ
NQ

o o o o o O

o O O O O

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

109130

129046

102769

104897

116526

108990

109139

104180

110757

111527

111422

103236

107776

904371

904374

103233

904381

121173

110244

904383

117501

904392

100746

113074

904386

1567

1568

1569

1570

1571

1572

1573

1574

1576

1577

1578

1579

1581

1582

1583

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

1589

1590

1591

1592

1593

Shilverstone M.

Sangma

Misen Ch. Sangma

Limbirth D. Sangma

Ronjoy Marak
Nirmol Rabha

Saulin Momin

Augusha A. sangma
Jack Ch. Sangma
Challing Ch. Marak
Wairlex A. Sangma

Erick A. Marak

Dipon Hajong

Superstone Ch.

Marak

RAKMAN R MARAK
AMIT D KOCH
Parmith M. Marak
DREWILL M MARAK
Jimbirth Marak
Waldingson Marak
MONIRAL ISLAM

Prakash Hajong

FULL MIAH

Rocky R. Marak

12:59:11:600

12:59:12:50

12:59:17:800

12:59:12:450

12:59:18:750

12:59:13:0

12:59:14:650

12:59:15:50

12:59:15:550

12:59:16:300

12:59:16:650

12:59:17:250

12:59:13:950

12:59:18:100

12:59:18:450

12:59:18:700

12:59:21:0

12:59:22:150

12:59:22:950

12:59:23:550

12:59:23:550

12:59:18:850

12:59:19:600

Nikcheng M. Sangma 12:59:20:200

BLANDIE MARAK

12:59:24:150

13:48:02:900

13:51:35:500

13:55:07:450

13:51:29:800

13:56:06:650

13:56:12:550

13:56:18:100

13:54:53:800

13:53:26:950

13:05:34:200

13:59:43:750

13:54:45:0

13:52:50:150

13:55:18:250

13:47:32:550

13:53:26:450

13:59:34:350

13:55:26:600

13:54:55:900

13:45:04:500

13:54:38:600

13:52:22:450

13:53:47:650

13:51:25:800

13:34:54.0

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

31

33

33

33

33

33

31

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

19

00:48:51:300

00:52:23:450

00:55:49:650

00:52:17:350

00:56:47:900

00:56:59:550

00:57:03:450

00:55:38:750

00:54:11:400

00:06:17:900

01:00:27:100

00:55:27:750

00:53:36:200

00:56:00:150

00:48:14:100

00:54:07:750

01:00:13:350

00:56:04:450

00:55:32:950

00:45:40:950

00:55:15:50

00:53:03:600

00:54:28:50

00:52:05:600

00:35:29:850

175.0

155.0

140.0

0.0

135.0

67.5

130.0

140.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

140.0

75.0

135.0

87.5

145.0

0.0

0.0

70.0

190.0

140.0

75.0

145.0

155.0

0.0

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

904380

904385

129129

904391

117432

129063

904379

904382

129402

151921

904378

111011

904393

121262

904390

110302

904387

121114

904388

904389

100947

111502

904394

118805

1594

1595

1596

1597

1598

1599

1600

1651

1652

1653

1654

1655

1656

1657

1658

1659

1660

1661

1662

1663

1664

1665

1666

1667

PELMEN M MARAK
MINHER ALI

Salmansingh B.
Marak
TRILETH D MARAK

Rakjrang A. Sangma

Milton G. Momin
ABINASH HAJONG

TENGMAN G
MOMIN
Anup Saha

ROHIM MIAH
BABU ROSE MIAH
Winter R. Marak
SANJIT MODAK
Diseng B. Marak

SENGSANG S
SANGMA
Lithin R. Marak

DICCO M MARAK
Mingbin Marak

CHATTERSING M
MARAK

SATHEN A
SANGAM
Sohodev Khaklary

Twinfor B. Marak

SENGRAM A
SANGMA
Amulya Rabha

12:59:24:150

12:59:24:850

12:59:25:400

12:59:25:800

12:59:26:350

12:59:26:950

12:59:26:950

12:59:26:450

12:59:24:750

12:59:27:350

12:59:27:400

12:59:27:850

12:59:28:0

12:59:28:450

12:59:29:0

12:59:29:400

12:59:30:0

12:59:30:550

12:59:31:150

12:59:31:750

12:59:32:250

12:59:32:800

12:59:33:350

12:59:34:0

13:52:46:550

13:57:05:300

13:52:07:750

13:50:17:500

13:55:58:400

14:00:14:700

13:52:21:650

13:52:10:200

13:55:09:150

13:51:21:600

13:53:08:900

13:45:53:950

13:59:53:750

13:53:51:500

13:52:20:600

13:48:13:450

13:53:23:400

13:55:13:800

13:55:39:750

13:51:48:600

13:30:15:100

13:56:43:300

13:49:19:300

13:49:15:350

33

33

33

33

33

32

29

33

33

32

30

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

17

33

33

33

00:53:22:400

00:57:40:450

00:52:42:350

00:50:51:700

00:56:32:50

01:00:47:750

00:52:54:700

00:52:43:750

00:55:44:400

00:51:54:250

00:53:41:500

00:46:26:100

01:00:25:750

00:54:23:50

00:52:51:600

00:48:44:50

00:53:53:400

00:55:43:250

00:56:08:600

00:52:16:850

00:30:42:850

00:57:10:500

00:49:45:950

00:49:41:350

150.0

130.0

155.0

165.0

67.5

0.0

0.0

155.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

185.0

0.0

145.0

155.0

175.0

150.0

140.0

135.0

77.5

0.0

65.0

170.0

170.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Q

Q

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

UB

AB

AB
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

118965

109344

117460

121256

100932

121215

111344

129024

129202

118964

121157

111454

104876

151792

101495

121853

113220

117165

129460

129246

116115

108963

108965

104145

121091

116119

1668

1669

1670

1671

1672

1673

1674

1675

1676

1677

1678

1679

1680

1681

1682

1683

1684

1685

1686

1687

1688

1689

1690

1691

1692

1693

Senttwobirth Marak

Akash Kolita

Salgira Ch. Sangma

Balseng G. Momin

Kiran Koch

Sonda R. Marak

Hara Dev Koch

Iswar Hajong

Cryperfield R. Marak

Grikman Marak

Utjal Rabha

Rakseng M. Sangma
Keshor Hajong
NIPON KR. HAJONG

Ophi Ch. Marak

Dipankar Roy

Kraising G. Momin
Walmatchi Sangma
Arbindra Hajong"
Erang S. Sangma
Silman M. Sangma
Kostan Ch. Sangma
Hemonto D. Sangma
Threwill B. Marak
Humillyears M Marak

Silgrak Ch. Marak

12:59:34:800

12:59:34:500

12:59:35:400

12:59:35:750

12:59:36:150

12:59:36:750

12:59:37:400

12:59:37:200

12:59:36:650

12:59:37:800

12:59:38:300

12:59:38:850

12:59:39:50

12:59:39:500

12:59:39:400

12:59:39:650

12:59:40:450

12:59:41:200

12:59:40:850

12:59:41:600

12:59:41:900

12:59:42:500

12:59:41:650

12:59:45:700

12:59:42:200

12:59:42:850

13:59:13:100

13:59:58:950

13:50:10:200

13:54:14:750

13:59:21:350

13:55:37:450

13:49:07:500

13:54:36:800

13:51:01:0

13:57:22:900

13:50:57:700

13:50:06:250

13:51:01:750

13:56:00:400

13:51:09:350

13:51:46:700

14:00:28:650

13:59:15:450

13:59:48:100

13:45:11:900

13:53:27:950

13:50:08:700

13:49:05:600

13:45:07:300

13:53:55:0

13:53:43:900

33

32

33

33

29

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

27

33

33

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

00:59:38:300

01:00:24:450

00:50:34:800

00:54:39:0

00:59:45:200

00:56:00:700

00:49:30:100

00:54:59:600

00:51:24:350

00:57:45:100

00:51:19:400

00:50:27:400

00:51:22:700

00:56:20:900

00:51:29:950

00:52:07:50

01:00:48:200

00:59:34:250

01:00:07:250

00:45:30:300

00:53:46:50

00:50:26:200

00:49:23:950

00:45:21:600

00:54:12:800

00:54:01:50

120.0

0.0

165.0

145.0

0.0

135.0

170.0

145.0

160.0

130.0

160.0

165.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

155.0

0.0

120.0

0.0

190.0

150.0

165.0

170.0

190.0

145.0

145.0

NQ

o o o o o o O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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194

195

196

197

198

199

200

108643

113358

111659

116935

129409

113258

117360

1694

1695

1696

1697

1698

1699

1700

Crebith Sangma

Changkera Marak

Sanju Koch

Ortho Arengh

Silpante A. Sangma
Anup Kumar Hajong

Bokstar Sangma

12:59:42:750

12:59:43:600

12:59:44:50

12:59:46:350

12:59:46:150

12:59:23:850

12:59:45:400

13:47:34:500

13:53:45:850

13:59:57:850

13:58:34:400

13:58:05:200

13:55:09:150

13:48:49:550

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

00:47:51:750

00:54:02:250

01:00:13:800

00:58:48:50

00:58:19:50

00:55:45:300

00:49:04:150

90.0

145.0

0.0

125.0

125.0

140.0

170.0

o o o O

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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